

Ages: 3 to 5

Come and learn the basics of various games at the Boys & Girls Club of Wayne! Each week will feature a new game for kids to learn and enjoy:

- ✓ Soccer
- ✓ Baseball
- ✓ Basketball
- ✓ Floor Hockey
- ✓ Football

"Li'l Panthers" at the Boys & Girls Club of Wayne focuses on:

- ✓ Developing control and coordination
- ✓ Developing an interest in sports
- ✓ Developing healthy attitudes and habits
- ✓ Learning the fundamentals and basics
- ✓ Having a lot of fun!!

Who: Boys & Girls Club of Wayne Staff Where: The "big gym" at the Boys & Girls Club of Wayne When: Starts Saturday March 21. 5 Saturdays at 1:30pm

> Fee: \$70 per child Family discount for three or more children Registration Deadline: March 20, 2020 Late Fee: \$5 No refunds/credit will be given after the regular registration period has ended.

Cancellations prior to deadline will be charged a \$5 processing fee.

All correspondence will be sent by e-mail. Please provide e-mail addresses on back of registration

Mail form and fee to: Boys & Girls Club of Wayne 153 Garside Ave Wayne, NJ 07470 973-956-0033 www.bgcnwnj.org www.facebook.com/bgcnwnj *Not a school sponsored event*



Saturday Spring Li'l Panthers Program 2020

hild's Name:			Date of Birth:		
Address:			_	Age:	Gender:
City:	State:	Zip:		-	
Home Phone:					
E-mail:					
Shirt Size (circle one) ys ym yl	yxl as				
Parent/Guardian Information:					
Mother's Name:					
Business Address:					
Business Phone:	Work H	E-Mail			
Father's Name:					
Business Address:					
Business Phone:	Work E-M	ail			
Does your child have any impa	irment?				
Sponsors: Sponsorships are \$ schedules & rosters and your to		ctible. Y	our comp	any name	will appear on all

Company or sponsor name

Contact person & phone

Phone

I hereby give consent for my child to participate in the Boys & Girls Clubs of NWNJ Lil' Panthers Program. I assume all risk in regard to participation in this and any other Boys & Girls Clubs of NWNJ program in which my child may participate. I release, indemnify and agree to hold harmless the Boys & Girls Clubs of NWNJ, Inc. its directors, officers, coaches, and volunteers from any liability that may result from participation in Boys & Girls Clubs of NWNJ activities. I further confirm that I have read and will abide by the Athletic Code of Conduct available to view at www.bgcnwnj.org. By my signature, I attest to the following:

- That the above information is correct.
- That in the event of a medical emergency, I authorize the Boys & Girls Clubs of NWNJ to seek emergency medical care for my child as deemed necessary by the Director